
Government of West Bengal 
Office of the Block Medical Officer of Health 

Bagdah Rural Hospital 
Bagdah, North 24 Parganas 

email : bagdah.health.unit@gmail.com 
 
NIQ No. BH&FWS/176        Date: 24/07/2018 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION (2nd Call) 
 

Sealed Quotation are invited from bonafied agencies having valid Trade License, PAN Card, GST 
Registration, P.Tax Registration & updated Challan for immediate supply of the following materials to 
the Office of the undersigned as per specification mentioned below -  
 

Sl. No. Item Specification Quantity Rate in INR 

1 
Air Conditioner (A.C) of 
Branded Manufacturer 

1.5ton, Copper 
Condenser, Split 

Type 
1 Unit  

2 Installation 
Full Installation with 

all materials. 
For 1 A.C  

Total  

 
 Quotation mentioning rate etc. will have to be dropped in the “Quotation Box” lying in the office 
of the undersigned on any working day during office hours. The last date for submitting quotations are 
27/07/2018 upto 2.00 pm. Quotations will be opened on the same day after 2.00 pm. 
 

The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any of the quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. The awarded bidder shall have to supply the materials according to the specification 
within 4 (four) working days from receipt of the supply order and submit his bill subsequently for 
payment. 
 

 
 
  Block Medical Officer of Health 

Bagdah Rural Hospital 
   North 24 Parganas 

NIT No. BH&FWS/176/1(5)       Date: 24/07/2018 
 
 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to- 
1. The CHOH, North 24 Parganas. 
2. The Dy. CMOH-I/II/III, DMCHO, DPHNO, North 24 Parganas. 
3. The B.D.O, Bagdah Block, North 24 Parganas. 
4. The BPMU, NHM, Bagdah Block. 
5. Office Copy. 
 

  Block Medical Officer of Health 
Bagdah Rural Hospital 
   North 24 Parganas 

 
 

           Sabyasachi Sikdar

           Sabyasachi Sikdar


